
MARCH 2024 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Feb. 25 Feb. 26 
 
 

Feb. 27 
   
 
 
 
 

Feb. 28 
 
 

Feb. 29 
Mass led by 2nd  
 
 
 

1  Divine Mercy 
Chaplet led by 5th 
2:45 

Pizza Lunch 
Stations of the Cross 
led by 8th at 6:30 

2 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
Read - A– Thon 
starts! 

5 
Stations of the 
Cross led by 7th 
grade and choir 
2:45 
Room Parent 
Meeting at 5:00 

6 
 

 
 

7 Mass led by 4th  
Followed by Adoration 
 
 
 
 
  

 8   
Pizza Lunch 

9 
.  
 

10 
  
Daylight  
Saving  
Time Begins  
Spring ahead! 

11 
 

12 
   

 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 
 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Uniform shorts 
may be worn! 
 

19   
 
 
     
 

20 
 
 
 

 

21   Mass led by 2nd 
 
Reconciliation, grades 
2nd - 8th  10:00 
 

22  End of Quart. 
 

Divine Mercy Chaplet 
led by 4th and 5th 8:45  

 

Pizza Lunch 

23 
 

24/31 
 
                       
             
        
                 
                           

25 
 

26 
 

 27   
LENTEN MILE 
WALK 8:30-11:00 
 
Seder Meal 1:30 
Gym 
 
Stations of the Cross 
led by 8th 2:30 

28 

Holy Thursday  
 
NO SCHOOL 

29 

Good Friday 
 

NO SCHOOL 
 
Parish                
ViaDolorosa 
8:00am 
 

30 
 
 
 
 
 


