

MARCH 2024

STATIONS OF THE CROSS

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Feb. 25	Feb. 26	Feb. 27	Feb. 28	Feb. 29 Mass led by 2nd	1 Divine Mercy Chaplet led by 5th 2:45 Pizza Lunch Stations of the Cross led by 8th at 6:30	2
3	4 Read - A– Thon starts!	5 Stations of the Cross led by 7th grade and choir 2:45 Room Parent Meeting at 5:00	6	7 Mass led by 4th Followed by Adoration	8 Pizza Lunch	9
Daylight Saving Time Begins Spring ahead!	St	Prin	13 18 F	Brea	15	16
17 St Patricks HAPPY Tay	18 Uniform shorts may be worn!	19	20	21 Mass led by 2nd Reconciliation, grades 2nd - 8th 10:00	22 End of Quart. Divine Mercy Chaplet led by 4th and 5th 8:45 Pizza Lunch	23
24/31	25	26	27 LENTEN MILE WALK 8:30-11:00 Seder Meal 1:30 Gym Stations of the Cross led by 8th 2:30	Holy Thursday NO SCHOOL	Good Friday NO SCHOOL Parish ViaDolorosa 8:00am	30